
 

 

 
 
 
 

By-election called for Cumberland South, October 26th  

Electors in the electoral district of Cumberland South will elect a new 
member to serve in the House of Assembly, on October 26, 2010 

Halifax – Thursday, September 23, 2010 

Please take note of the following dates: 
 

 Revision of the List of Electors Ends 
Wednesday, October 20, 2010 8 pm 

 Nominations Close 
Tuesday, October 12, 2010 2 pm 

 Write-in Ballot Application Deadlines 
In person: Wednesday, October 13, 2010 8 pm 
By mail: Saturday, October 16, 2010 8 pm 
By agent: Saturday, October 23, 2010 8 pm 

 Special Polling Days 
Thursday, October 14, 2010 12 noon to 8 pm 
Friday, October 15, 2010 12 noon to 8 pm 
Saturday, October 16, 2010 12 noon to 8 pm 
Monday, October 18, 2010 12 noon to 8 pm 
Tuesday, October 19, 2010 12 noon to 8 pm 
Wednesday, October 20, 2010 12 noon to 8 pm 

 Advance Polling Days 
Friday, October 22, 2010 10 am to 8 pm 
Saturday, October 23, 2010 10 am to 8 pm 

 Ordinary Polling Day 
Tuesday, October 26, 2010 8 am to 7 pm 

 Official Addition Day 
Thursday, October 28, 2010 10 am 

 
 
The returning office for the electoral district of Cumberland South is located at             
150 Junction Road, Springhill, NS; telephone Toll Free: 1-877-970-9142. 
 

-end- 
 
For more information, contact: 
Dana Phillip Doiron 
902.424.3275 
doirondp@gov.ns.ca 
 


